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CLADELLS 1

POS DORS PILOT COPILOT VEHICLE CL GR PEN ETAPA 2 TOTAL TC8.1 PK
1.042

TC8.2 PK
1.916

TC8.3 PK
2.95

TC8.4 PK
3.891

TC8.5 PK
4.677

TC8.6 PK
5.136

TC8.7 PK
6.417

TC8.8 PK
7.129

TC8.9 PK
8.431

TC8.10 PK
8.975 POS DORS

1 101 Monica FERNANDEZ COT Marti PUIG FERNANDEZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI R R Pre-2000 0 96.4 46.7 143.1 0.8 0.9 1.1 1.0 1.5 1.3 0.9 0 0.5 0.3 1 101
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OSOR 1 CLADELLS 2 OSOR 2

POS DORS TC9.1 PK
2.041

TC9.2 PK
2.768

TC9.3 PK
3.54

TC9.4 PK
4.516

TC9.5 PK
5.793

TC9.6 PK
6.445

TC9.7 PK
8.297

TC9.8 PK
8.691

TC9.9 PK
9.418

TC9.10 PK
11.403

TC9.11 PK
12.393

TC10.1 PK
1.042

TC10.2 PK
1.916

TC10.3 PK
2.95

TC10.4 PK
3.891

TC10.5 PK
4.677

TC10.6 PK
5.136

TC10.7 PK
6.417

TC10.8 PK
7.129

TC10.9 PK
8.431

TC10.10 PK
8.975

TC11.1 PK
2.041

TC11.2 PK
2.768

TC11.3 PK
3.54

TC11.4 PK
4.516

TC11.5 PK
5.793

TC11.6 PK
6.445

TC11.7 PK
8.297

TC11.8 PK
8.691 POS DORS

1 101 0.3 0.8 0.4 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 1.7 2.1 1.3 1.4 -0.7 -0.7 0.2 0.3 0.6 0.2 0.2 -0.1 0.4 0.2 0 1.0 1.0 2.1 2.0 1.5 2.2 2.4 1 101
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POS DORS TC11.9 PK
9.418

TC11.10 PK
11.403

TC11.11 PK
12.393 POS DORS

1 101 4.2 3.6 4.4 1 101


